

Mornflake Chocolatey Squares 375g

Ingredients

Chocolate & Hazelnut Filling (32%) (Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate (1.3%), (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder), HAZELNUTS (1.3%), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Riceflour, WHEATFLOUR, Sugar, OATFLOUR, Maize, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Alpha-Tocopherol), Citric Acid, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Thiamin [Vitamin B1], Vitamin B12, Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Vitamin B6, Vitamin D, Vitamin E

Allergens

CONTAINS: HAZELNUTS, OATS, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 30g portion with 100mls semi - skimmed milk
Energy Values	1882 (KJ) / 448 (Kcal)	774 (KJ) / 184 (Kcal)
Fat	15.3g	6.4g
(of which Saturates)	3.1g	2g
Carbohydrate	70.1g	25.8g
(of which Sugars)	28.9g	13.5g
Fibre	2.8g	0.8g
Protein	6g	5.4g
Sodium		
Salt	0.45g	0.2g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Mornflake
EAN: 5010026506726
Crispy Cereal Pillows with a Chocolate & Hazelnut Filling with Added Vitamins and Iron

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours. Once opened, roll down inner bag and consume within two months and by best before date, shown on base of pack.

Manufacturer Address

Get in Touch
If you have anything to tell us about, you can reach us via www.mornflake.com
Or drop us a line at our address:
North Western Mills,
Crewe,
Cheshire,
CW2 6HP,
UK.